Sat. November 7

SAINT PAUL’S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2020-21

V v. Catholic High @ Catholic High B.R. 1:00 PM
JV v. Catholic High @ Catholic High B. R. 3:00 PM

V-v-Ocean-Springsin-Hunter-Stadium-12:00-PM—
v W .

Nv—Ocean-Springsin-Hunter Stadium-3:30-PM

9th v. Fontainebleau HS JV(scrimmage) in Hunter Stadium 12:30 PM

Tues. November 17

V v. St. Amant in Hunter Stadium 6:00 PM
My St-Amantin-HunterStadium7:00-PM

WedNevemberi8
. ?

V-+-Brother-Martin-@Ran-American-Stadium-6:00-PM
v Ve .

Thurs. November 19

Sat. November 21

Mon. November 23

Wed Neovember25

V v. Brother Martin in Hunter’s Stadium 6:00 PM
JV v. Mandeville in Hunter Stadium 7:30
9th v. Mandeville in Hunter Stadium 5:00 PM

JV v. Brother Martin in Hunter Stadium 1:00 PM
9th v Brother Martin in Hunter Stadium 11:30 AM
8th/9th v. Brother Martin 8th in Hunter Stadium 10:00 AM

V v. Destrahan in Hunter Stadium 6:00 PM

Tues. December 1

Thurs. December 3

V v. Lakeshore @ Lakeshore 5:30 PM
JV v. Lakeshore @ Lakeshore 7:00 PM

v Mandeville- @ Mandeville TBD

9th v. Mandeville JV @Pelican Park silver #1 5:30 PM
8th v. Mandeville 9th @Pelican Park silver #1 4:30 PM

12/3/2020



Fri. December 4

Sat. December 5

Tues. December 8

Thurs. December 10

Sat. December 12

Fri. December 18

Sat. December 19

Tues. December 22

Sat. January 2

SAINT PAUL’S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2020-21

V vs HL Bourgeois (COPA trny) @ Moore Park-Lafayette #20 6:00 PM

V vs. Lafayette (COPA trny) @ Moore Park— Lafayette #26 9:30 AM
V vs. Acadiana (COPA trny) @ Moore Park— Lafayette #21 2:00 PM
Final Championship game @ Moore Park-Lafayette stadium 7:30 PM

V vs. Dutchtown @ Dutchtown 6:00 PM
JV vs. Dutchtown @ Dutchtown 7:30 PM

V vs. Ocean Springs in Hunter Stadium TBD
JV vs. Ocean Springs in Hunter Stadium TBD

V vs. Gulfport @ The Herb in Gulfport 2:00 PM

JV vs. Gulfport @ The Herb in Gulfport 12:00 PM

8th vs. TBD(Brother Martin Trny) @Brother Martin TBD
8th vs. TBD(Brother Martin Trny) @Brother Martin TBD
8th vs. TBD(Brother Martin Trny) @Brother Martin TBD

V vs. TBD (SPS Invitational trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD

V vs. TBD (SPS Invitational trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
V vs. TBD (SPS Invitational trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
9th vs. Brother Martin @ BMHS 11:30 PM

8th vs. Brother Martin @ BMHS 1:00 PM

V vs. St. Louis Catholic HS in Hunter Stadium 1:00 PM
JV vs. TBD (Covington JV trny) @ CYSA TBD
JV vs. TBD (Covington JV trny) @ CYSA TBD

JV vs. TBD (Covington JV trny) @ CYSA TBD
8th vs. Rummel in Hunter Stadium @ 1100 AM

12/3/2020



Tues. January 5

Fri. January 8

Sat. January 9

Tues. January 12

Fri. January 15

Sat. January 16

Tues. January 19

Fri. January 22

Sat. January 23

Tues. January 26

Fri. January 29

SAINT PAUL’S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2019-20

V vs. Denham Springs @ Denham Springs 6:00 PM

V vs. Slidell @ Slidell 7:00 PM

8th vs. TBD (SPS 8th grade Trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
8th vs. TBD (SPS 8th grade Trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
8th vs. TBD (SPS 8th grade Trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
V vs. Hammond in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM

V vs. Covington @ Covington 7:00 PM

9th vs. TBD (SPS 9th grade Trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
9th vs. TBD (SPS 9th grade Trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
9th vs. TBD (SPS 9th grade Trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
8th vs. TBD (SPS 9th grade Trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
8th vs. TBD (SPS 9th grade Trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
8th vs. TBD (SPS 9th grade Trny) in Hunter Stadium TBD
V vs. Northshore in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM

V vs. Mandeville @ Mandeville 7:00 PM

9th vs. Holy Cross JV @ Holy Cross HS 11:30 AM
8th vs. Holy Cross @ Holy Cross HS 10:00 AM

V vs. Ponchatoula in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM

V vs. Fontainebleau @ Fontainebleau 7:00 PM
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SAINT PAUL’S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2019-20
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